附件1：深圳校区第一届教职工趣味运动会报名表
单 位：             
领 队：             
            手机号码：             
	项目号
	项目
	序号
	姓名
	性别
	备注

	1 
	摸石过河
	1
	
	
	

	2 
	
	2
	
	
	

	3 
	
	3
	
	
	

	4 
	
	4
	
	
	

	5 
	
	5
	
	
	

	6 
	
	6
	
	
	

	7 
	
	7
	
	
	

	8 
	
	8
	
	
	

	9 
	螃蟹运球
	1
	
	
	

	10 
	
	2
	
	
	

	11 
	
	3
	
	
	

	12 
	
	4
	
	
	

	13 
	
	5
	
	
	

	14 
	
	6
	
	
	

	15 
	五人六足
	1
	
	
	

	16 
	
	2
	
	
	

	17 
	
	3
	
	
	

	18 
	
	4
	
	
	

	19 
	
	5
	
	
	

	20 
	幸福传递
	1
	
	
	

	21 
	
	2
	
	
	

	22 
	
	3
	
	
	

	23 
	
	4
	
	
	

	24 
	
	5
	
	
	

	25 
	
	6
	
	
	

	26 
	
	7
	
	
	

	27 
	
	8
	
	
	

	28 
	
	9
	
	
	

	29 
	
	10
	
	
	

	30 
	抛绣球
	1
	
	
	

	
	
	2
	
	
	

	
	
	3
	
	
	

	
	
	4
	
	
	

	
	
	5
	
	
	


1
1
2

